9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

AGENDA

Welcome & Announcements

Administrative Business and Announcements
Adoption of agenda

Approval of minutes from July 30, 2020 meeting
Approval of minutes from November 18, 2020 meeting
NOS Acting Assistant Administrator

Public Comment and Q&A Period

FGBNMS from the Eyes of a Diver Volunteer
Sanctuary Update

Diversity & Inclusion

FGBNMS Condition Report

Adjourn

FLOWER GARDEN BANKS NATIONAL MARINE SANCTUARY
Sanctuary Advisory Council Meeting
Wednesday, January 27, 2021, 9:00 AM — 1:30 PM
NOTE: Virtual Meeting Only

G.P. Schmahl

Scott Hickman

Nicole LeBoeuf

Fernando Calderén Gutiérrez
G. P. Schmahl
Scott Hickman

Kathy Broughton

This meeting is open to the public. Those wishing to make public comments can request to speak during the public
comment period via the webinar’s chat/question box.

Webinar link:

; Webinar ID



https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1576597831003468047



