

FLOWER GARDEN BANKS NATIONAL MARINE SANCTUARY

Sanctuary Advisory Council Meeting Wednesday, January 27, 2021, 9:00 AM – 1:30 PM <u>NOTE: Virtual Meeting Only</u>



AGENDA

9:00 AM	Welcome & Announcements	G.P. Schmahl
9:10 AM	Administrative Business and Announcements Adoption of agenda Approval of minutes from July 30, 2020 meeting Approval of minutes from November 18, 2020 meeting	Scott Hickman
9:30 AM	NOS Acting Assistant Administrator	Nicole LeBoeuf
10:00 AM	Public Comment and Q&A Period	
10:15 AM	FGBNMS from the Eyes of a Diver Volunteer	Fernando Calderón Gutiérrez
10:45 AM	Sanctuary Update	G. P. Schmahl
12:15 PM	Diversity & Inclusion	Scott Hickman
12:30 PM	FGBNMS Condition Report	Kathy Broughton
1:30 PM	Adjourn	

This meeting is open to the public. Those wishing to make public comments can request to speak during the public comment period via the webinar's chat/question box. Webinar link: \_\_\_\_\_\_; Webinar ID